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         Bondent Group is a platform that 
provides integrated services for 
dental medical institutions.

We are committed both to improving 
world’s level of dental medical 
technology and industry, and also to
helping dentists succeed.
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Flash 

Flash Story

Clinical cases

Searching for a su�iciently safe reciprocation file, able to reduce harm to the natural tooth and during root
canal preparation, Bondent Group started its studies on safe and excellent cutting e�iciency reciprocation files. 
At the same time, Dr Nuno Pinto, from Portugal, joined us and gave support on design and clinical testing. We 
went through 2 years of a 5-time continuous sampling. in order to be submitted to laboratorial testing,
which turned to result in ideal performance. We were assured to proceed with the making of clinical testing in 
cooperation with Dr Nuno Pinto. Due to the excellent clinical performance, Flash was able to be launched in 2022.
 .

“ Endo power! It is a powerful file system with good flexibility and cutting e�iciency. Due to the special flat 

design, it provides excellent debris removal.”          Dr Nuno Pinto

Bondent KOL, Flash collaborator ,Nuno Pinto DDS,MSc 

- Member of the Portuguese Society of Endodontology;
- Certified member of the European Society of Endodontology; 
- Member of the American Association of Endodontists; 
- Participant in the book “The root canal anatomy in permanent dentition”; 
- Professor of the Master’s in Endodontics at Universitat International de Catalunya.

Normal case

Retreatment

Easy case

Di�icult case
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Flat side design increases the 
e�iciency of debris removal

Perfect cutting e�iciency

Tip 6mm: no flat design,
no blue nano coating

Unique heat treatment technology:
increases flexibility

small size and taper design，
in line with the concept of 
minimally invasive

Non-cutting tip

S cross section

ISO color coding

Silicone stopper in the ISO color of 
the specific Flash instrument tip size

Working length 
21 mm, 25 mm and 31 mm

Short Shar� 11mm

Sh
or

t 

W
or

ki
ng

 le
ng

th

Flat side design

Heat treated NiTi material

Minimally invasive

20/04vt 25/06vt 35/05vt

Features



Product reference

Flash

UFLA000021A01
UFLA000025A01
UFLA000031A01

Assortment
20/04vt, 25/06vt, 35/05vt
21mm
25mm
31mm

UFLA004021020
UFLA004025020
UFLA004031020

20/04vt
21mm
25mm
31mm

UFLA006021025
UFLA006025025
UFLA006031025

25/06vt
21mm
25mm
31mm

SRCT2000iRoot Pro

UFLA005021035
UFLA005025035
UFLA005031035

35/05vt
21mm
25mm
31mm

UDGP004000020
UDGP004000025
UDGP004000035

20/04
25/04
35/04


